
Developing creative-problem-
solving-based student

worksheets for transformation
geometry course

by Shoffan Shoffa

Submission date: 04-Jul-2023 08:33AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2126222604
File name: Artikel_Developing_creative-problem-solving-based_1.pdf (585.79K)
Word count: 4854
Character count: 28205



3

3

4

4

5

7

8

9 9

10

16



1

4

10

13 13



1

3



1

1

1

3

11

11



1

2

2

2

2

6

6

8

12

18







1

2

4

6 6

7

15

17



2

7

14







9%
SIMILARITY INDEX

%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

Developing creative-problem-solving-based student
worksheets for transformation geometry course
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Farida, N Supriadi, N Kurniawati. "Developing
Student Worksheet Assisted with Geogebra
on Derivative Materials", Journal of Physics:
Conference Series, 2019
Publication

M Arifuddin, N P Hidayah, S Mahtari. "The
development of electronic modules with
science literature through direct instruction of
impulse and momentum materials", Journal of
Physics: Conference Series, 2021
Publication

Nurlisna, Anwar, M Subianto. "Development
of student worksheet to improve
mathematical representation ability using
realistic mathematics approach assisted by
GeoGebra software", Journal of Physics:
Conference Series, 2020
Publication

N Nurlaila, L Lufri. "The effect of guided
inquiry learning models using the help of



5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

student activity sheet on the knowledge
competency of students in class xi of SMAN 1
Sungayang", Journal of Physics: Conference
Series, 2021
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Yogyakarta
Student Paper

Nisa Aulia, Wuri Wuryandani. "Multicultural
strip comic as a learning media to improve
the caring character in primary school",
Journal of Education and Learning (EduLearn),
2019
Publication

F Kristanti, C Ainy, S Shoffa. "The effect of
creative problem-solving learning model using
geometry transformation book based on Al-
Qur’an on students’ van Hiele thinking level
and learning outcome", Journal of Physics:
Conference Series, 2018
Publication

T N Sipayung. "The development of
mathematics’ worksheets based on problem
solving at the numbers topics", Journal of
Physics: Conference Series, 2019
Publication

Anggit Sasmito, Suciati Suciati, Maridi Maridi.
"Analisis Potensi Bahan Ajar Biologi Kelas XI



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

Pada Kurikulum 2013 Dalam Memberdayakan
Kemampuan Berkomunikasi Siswa", Scientiae
Educatia, 2017
Publication

U Ulfah, S Prabawanto, A Jupri. "Students’
Mathematical Creative Thinking through
Problem Posing Learning", Journal of Physics:
Conference Series, 2017
Publication

L D P Patni, I G P Sudiarta, I N Suparta.
"Development Content and Online Discussion
Strategy in Blended Learning to Improve
Student Mathematical Learning Outcomes",
Journal of Physics: Conference Series, 2020
Publication

F Hidayati, I M Arnawa, S Bahri. "Development
of constructivism-based mathematics learning
tools for eleventh graders", Journal of Physics:
Conference Series, 2021
Publication

K Wiyono, I Ismet, N Noprianti, H Permawati,
S Saparini, S Zakiyah. "Interactive multimedia
using multiple-intelligences-based in the
lesson of thermodynamics for high school",
Journal of Physics: Conference Series, 2019
Publication

Rita Pramujiyanti Khotimah, Masduki.
"Improving reasoning ability through



15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

contextual teaching and learning in
differential equations", Journal of Physics:
Conference Series, 2019
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Muria Kudus
Student Paper

MZ Zubaidah Amir, Desi Puspitasari
Supriyanto, Lies Andriani, Erdawati Nurdin.
"The effect of application of contextual
teaching and learning model on mathematical
problem solving ability based on self
regulated learning of high school students in
Pekanbaru", Journal of Physics: Conference
Series, 2021
Publication

N Rokhima, B L Harisna, I E Ningrum, D
Sulisworo. "The eXeLearning for social
arithmetics through scientific approach",
Journal of Physics: Conference Series, 2019
Publication

R Theis, R Junita. "Implementation of real
analysis module with PQ4R strategy in
facilitating self-regulated learning (SRL)",
Journal of Physics: Conference Series, 2021
Publication



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 5 words


